
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

Not classified (75% = 7 Laps) 
DNF 

No. 

23 
22 
64 
31 
78 
26 
98 
49 
76 
59 
46 
18 
11 
27 
20 
60 
77 
41 
75 
70 
24 
16 
99 
17 
73 

48 

Name 
Alex Dumas 

Ashton Yates 

Cory Ventura 

Renzo Ferreira 

Damian Jigalov 

Marc Edwards 

Jay Newton 

Jamie Astudillo 

Gavin Anthony 

Jaret Nassaney 

Gauge Rees 

Jackson Blackmon 

Cameron Jones 

Toby Khamsouk 

Hunter Dunham 

Nicholas Swensgard 

Draik Beauchamp 

Nate Minster 

Dylan Deutschlander 

Jack Roach 

Joseph Blasius 

Trevor Standish 

David Kohlstaedt 

Trevor Daniels 

Ryan Deutschlander 

Sean Ungvarsky 

Make 
KTM 

KAW 

YAM 

KAW 

YAM 

YAM 

YAM 

KAW 

YAM 

KAW 

YAM 

YAM 

KAW 

YAM 

YAM 

KTM 

YAM 

YAM 

YAM 

KAW 

YAM 

YAM 

KAW 

YAM 

YAM 

KTM 

Diff 

2.280 

9.343 

9.378 

9.620 

9.776 

10.100 

10.127 

10.445 

25.610 

25.816 

25.927 

26.192 

26.496 

37.298 

37.393 

37.429 

43.957 

43.975 

49.025 

49.561 

49.609 

57.460 

1:37.846 

2:23.163 

DNF 

Total Tm 
19:47.308 

19:49.588 

19:56.651 

19:56.686 

19:56.928 

19:57.084 

19:57.408 

19:57.435 

19:57.753 

20:12.918 

20:13.124 

20:13.235 

20:13.500 

20:13.804 

20:24.606 

20:24.701 

20:24.737 

20:31.265 

20:31.283 

20:36.333 

20:36.869 

20:36.917 

20:44.768 

21:25.154 

22:10.471 

6:48.332 

Best Tm 
2:10.845 

2:11.023 

2:11.337 

2:11.473 

2:10.883 

2:11.002 

2:11.191 

2:10.900 

2:11.767 

2:12.392 

2:12.873 

2:13.184 

2:12.653 

2:13.501 

2:14.060 

2:14.553 

2:14.843 

2:15.054 

2:15.157 

2:15.753 

2:15.043 

2:15.739 

2:14.792 

2:21.178 

2:25.467 

2:12.797 

Sponsor 
KTM Orange Brigade/JP43 Training 

Yates Racing 

MP13 Racing 

Quarterley Racing 

Biothermal Racing 

AGVSPORT America MonkeyMoto 

AGVSPORT America MonkeyMoto 

Quarterley Racing/On Track Development 

Attack Performance/Herrin Compound Racing 

Altus Motosports 

Rickdiculous Racing 

RiderzLaw Racing 

Jones Honda 

Toby K Racing 

Fastline Performance/Tuned Racing 

NS Racing 

Altus Motorsports 

Minster Racing Team 

Aces High Racing 

MotoCrew USA 

Fastline Performance/Tuned Racing 

Pure Attitude Racing 

Kohlstaedt Racing 

Fall Risk Racing 

Aces High Racing 

KTM Orange Brigade/Ghilliman Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Bike #49 - 1 second penalty for weaving 

Printed: 7/23/2018 11:22:29 AM 

Race Director 

Doug Chandler 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

2.280 

Avg. Speed 

83.176 

Best Lap Tm 

2:10.845 

Best Speed 

83.861 

Best Lap by 

23 - Alex Dumas 

Signature: ___________________

MotoAmerica Championship of Utah 

Liqui Moly Junior Cup 

Liqui Moly Junior Cup Race 1 

Race (9 Laps) started at 13:01:27 

Utah Motorsports Campus 3.048 miles 

7/21/2018 13:00 


